
 
2011 - 2012 B.C.C. Lab School Calendar 

   

   
Wednesday August 24 Melbourne 3-day Preschool starts 

 
Monday September 5 Labor Day/Holiday for All 

 
Wednesday September 7 Parent Advisory Council 6:30-8:30PM 

 
Monday September 12 District In-service/Student Holiday 

 
Saturday October 1 Parenting in Today’s World: Creating a 

Resilient Family 8:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

Wednesday October 5 Parent Advisory Council 6:30-8:30 PM 
 

Friday October 7 Public School In-service/ Holiday for Lab 
School 
 

Friday October 28 Pumpkins in the Park 6:30 PM 
 

Wednesday November 2 Parent Advisory Council 6:30 -8:30 PM 
 

Friday November 11 Veterans Day/Teacher & Student Holiday 
 

Wednesday November 23 Thanksgiving Wednesday-off 
 

Thursday - Friday November 24 - 25 Thanksgiving/Holiday for All 
 

Wednesday December Parent Advisory Council 6:30-8:30 PM 
 

Friday December 16 Last day of Lab School-except VPK 
 

Tuesday December  20 BPS & VPK  End of First Semester 
 

Wednesday-Friday December  21-Jan 6 Winter Vacation 
 
 
 

Monday January 9th School Starts for Second Semester 
   

Monday January 9 ALL Lab School Starts/ BPS starts 
 

Wednesday January 11 Parent Advisory Council6:30-8:30PM 
 



Monday January 16 Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday/Holiday for 
All 
 

Saturday January 21/28 Workshop-Sensory Boot Camp 
   
Wednesday Feb 1 Parent Advisory Council-6:30-8:30 PM 

 
Monday February 20 Presidents’ Day 

 
Monday-Friday Feb 27-March 2 Lab School Open House 

 
Wednesday March 7 Parent Advisory Council 6:30-8:30PM 

 
Monday - Friday March 26-30 Spring Vacation 

 
Wednesday April 4 Parent Advisory Council6:30-8:30PM 

 
Friday April 6 Holiday for all 
   
Saturday April 14 Lab School Picnic-Wickham Park 

 
Wednesday May 2 Parent Advisory Council6:30-8:30PM 

 
Tuesday-Monday May 15 -21 Last days for Infants and Toddlers 
   
Monday-Wed May 21-23 Clean-up 

 
Friday May 25 Last Day of Public School and 5-day Lab 

School Last day for 3-day preschool 
 

Monday May 30 Memorial Day 
Make-up Emergency days will be taken 

in the following order: 
September 12, October 7 , February 20,  May 29,30 

   
   

   
   
   
   
  

   

 
 


